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1 a Koch Reto ** 20.00
+ Rychen Roger *** 10.00
+ Mannhart Jan * 10.00

1 b Hochholdinger Roman ** 20.00
+ Bernold Edi ** 10.00
+ Hobi Ignaz * 10.00

2 a Wiss Ivan 19.75
+ Dörig Maurus 9.75
+ Inauen Andreas * 10.00

2 b Weder Yanick 19.75
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

2 c Schmutz Adrian * 19.75
+ Jörger Corsin * 9.75
+ Tschudi Mario 10.00

2 d Inauen Aurel 19.75
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin 9.75
+ Schlegel Jamie 10.00

3 a Orlik Armon *** 19.50
+ Doppmann Urs ** 9.75
+ Wicki David * 9.75

3 b Biäsch Christian * 19.50
+ Schaller Noah * 9.75
+ Schiesser Patrik * 9.75

4 a Vogel Marcel * 18.75
- Schlegel Reto * 8.75
+ Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

4 b Schmid Patrick * 18.75
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75
+ Ritter Fabio 10.00

4 c Korrodi Janik 18.75
- Flück Bruno 8.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

4 d Flück Bruno 18.75
- Korrodi Janik 8.75
+ Engi Niculin (2006) 10.00

4 e Bärtsch Fabian * 18.75
- Schmid Patrick * 8.75
+ Gantenbein Linard 10.00

4 f Mannhart Jan * 18.75
+ Gosswiler Livio * 10.00
o Koch Reto ** 8.75

4 g Doppmann Ueli 18.75
o Wehrli Jan 8.75
+ Allemann Thomas 10.00

5 a Schlegel Reto * 18.50
- Vogel Marcel * 8.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

5 b Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.50
- Bühler Ramon 8.75
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75

5 c Wicki David * 18.50
+ Flütsch Marco 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

5 d Wehrli Jan 18.50
+ Doppmann Ueli 10.00
o Thalmann Thomas * 8.50

5 e Walser Aaron (2006) 18.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

5 f Vogler Elias (2007) 18.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50
+ Kuhn Jonas (2007) 10.00

5 g Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Bernhard Thomas 10.00
o Castelli Fabio * 8.50

5 h Thalmann Thomas * 18.50
o Jörger Marc * 8.50
+ Wehrli Jan 10.00

5 i Schiesser Patrik * 18.50
+ Castelli Fabio * 10.00
o Biäsch Christian * 8.50

5 j Rychen Roger *** 18.50
o Koch Reto ** 8.50
+ Jörger Marc * 10.00

5 k Ritter Fabio 18.50
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00
o Schmid Patrick * 8.50

5 l Riedi Thomas 18.50
+ Mayer Elia 10.00
o Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.50

5 m Rhyner Beni 18.50
o Sprecher Martin 8.50
+ Mathis Patrick 10.00

5 n Niederberger Marc Ursin 18.50
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
+ Riedi Thomas 10.00

5 o Mayer Elia 18.50
o Riedi Thomas 8.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00

5 p Joos Roman (2005) 18.50
+ Walt Robin (2007) 10.00
o Doppmann Urs ** 8.50

5 q Jörger Marc * 18.50
+ Thalmann Thomas * 10.00
o Rychen Roger *** 8.50

5 r Jörger Corsin * 18.50
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.50
+ Horner Sämi 10.00

5 s Horner Sämi 18.50
+ Allemann Thomas 10.00
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

5 t Gosswiler Livio * 18.50
o Mannhart Jan * 8.75
+ Signer Walter 9.75

5 u Gantenbein Linard 18.50
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
o Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50

5 v Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.50
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00
o Vogel Marcel * 8.50

5 w Galbier Joel (2007) 18.50
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50
+ Bernhard Thomas 10.00

5 x Flütsch Marco 18.50
o Wicki David * 8.50
+ Dörig Maurus 10.00

5 y Castelli Fabio * 18.50
o Schiesser Patrik * 8.75
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.75

5 z Bernold Edi ** 18.50
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50
+ Brand Andreas 10.00

6 a Walt Robin (2007) 18.25
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75

6 b Tschudi Mario 18.25
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75
o Schmutz Adrian * 8.50

6 c Sprecher Martin 18.25
+ Rhyner Beni 9.75
o Schaller Noah * 8.50

6 d Signer Walter 18.25
+ Mathis Patrick 9.75
o Gosswiler Livio * 8.50

6 e Schaller Noah * 18.25
o Biäsch Christian * 8.50
+ Sprecher Martin 9.75

6 f Mayer Sebastian (2005) 18.25
+ Marti Niels (2007) 9.75
o Weder Yanick 8.50

6 g Hobi Ignaz * 18.25
+ Inauen Andreas * 9.75
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

6 h Engi Niculin (2006) 18.25
+ Dörig Rouven (2007) 9.75
o Flück Bruno 8.50

6 i Doppmann Urs ** 18.25
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50
+ Joos Roman (2005) 9.75

6 j Dörig Rouven (2007) 18.25
o Engi Niculin (2006) 8.50
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75

6 k Brand Andreas 18.25
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50

7 Bühler Ramon 17.50
- Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.75
- Schlegel Jamie 8.75

8 a Schlegel Jamie 17.25
- Bühler Ramon 8.75
o Inauen Aurel 8.50

8 b Inauen Andreas * 17.25
o Hobi Ignaz * 8.75
o Wiss Ivan 8.50

9 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 17.00
o Brand Andreas 8.50
o Mayer Elia 8.50

9 b Nay Kyron (2006) 17.00
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Walt Robin (2007) 8.50
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9 c Mathis Patrick 17.00
o Signer Walter 8.50
o Rhyner Beni 8.50

9 d Marti Niels (2007) 17.00
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.50
o Korrodi Janik 8.50

9 e Malnati Silas (2006) 17.00
o Ritter Fabio 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

9 f Kuhn Jonas (2007) 17.00
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

9 g Hassler Laurin (2006) 17.00
o Tschudi Mario 8.50
o Dörig Rouven (2007) 8.50

9 h Dörig Maurus 17.00
o Wiss Ivan 8.50
o Flütsch Marco 8.50

9 i Bernhard Thomas 17.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

9 j Allemann Thomas 17.00
o Horner Sämi 8.50
o Doppmann Ueli 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


